
TANGO

Slam Dunk

Courtesy of Crazy Cattle Company

Roundup's Slam Dunk III
Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Registration 2:
Sale Price:
Breeder:
Owner:

red roan

03/18/2005
CTI233734
253309
$2,200.00
Kenneth E & Vonnie C Kirkham
Shawn Pequignot

TTT: 74.2500 on 09/04/2019

Roundup's Slam Dunk III

ROUNDUP

BRANDY

J.R. GRAND SLAM

CANDICE 709

PLAY BOY

GUADALAJARA

TABASCO

SPOOK

SIDEKICK

MISTLETOE

GUNMAN

J.R. SEQUENTIAL
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